
MAKE:

MODEL:

Forest River, Inc.

SALEM TOWABLES

SMT421CE

SERIAL NO.: SMM034751

VIN NO.:
4X4TSM82XTM034751

900 County Road 1

РО ВОX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Vehicle Description

SHIP TО

ADDRESS:

Sales ID S4986577

MARKQUART RV DICK'S LLC

DBA DICK'S RV
W6719 COUNTY RD D

ARKANSAW, WI 54721

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

ECLIPSE ECLIPSE DECOR

6638-1 BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE

EXTREME WEATHER PKG10153

RVIA RVIA SEAL

DPU DEALER PICKUP

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$10,875.00

$290.00

$0.00

$0.00

Base Price

$84,155.10

Options

$11,165.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Suggested Retail

$95,320.10

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


