Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4986577

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

SALEM TOWABLES

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: SMM034751

VIN NO.:

....

SMT42ICE

4X4TSM82XTM034751

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MARKQUART RV DICK'S LLC

DBA DICK'S RV

W6719 COUNTY RD D ARKANSAW, WI 54721

USA

	Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
ECLIPSE	ECLIPSE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
6638-1	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE	1.00	\$10,875.00	
10153	EXTREME WEATHER PKG	1.00	\$290.00	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$84,155.10	\$11,165.00	\$95,320.10

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD